Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction a57d0a26838d4533ea59ele5fcef675df34417a05a28fe12997af460aef49f3b
Block 000000000000000000be9c4c68dd55b5a54c9b24e€0277656f705231bdeedbe21
691072
Timestamp 53411-12-05 10:20:00 utc
Confirmations 150747
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#0 via 983db5310532eaf63924...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 (Obbab3b99fc57144b

Output 1PNoYNdxwkNFEe5UPeA79vkKvVRsNDVaTy
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00005383 BSV

0.00005383 BSV

0 BSV

0.00005327 BSV

0.00005327 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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